Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchir

Students Feedback on Curriculum

Student Feedback

This questionnaire is intended to collect information relating to your satisfaction towards the
infrastructure available in the institution. The information provided by you will be kept
confidential and will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the institution

Academic Year:- 9019- 7.0

Name of the Student:-
Class:- _f______é%}/\?‘v% C_OP \(

. The class room & furniture are available?
00 Excellent 0 Very Good [ Good [ Fair [J poor

—

2. The building, classroom and furniture are well maintained*
[0 Below Average [J Average [ Good [ Very Good [ Excellent

3. The labs are adequate and well equipped*
[0 Below Average [J Average [ Good [ Very Good [0 Excellent

4. Parking facilities are available*
0 Below Average 0 Average [ Good 0 Very Good [ Excellent

5. Water resources are adequately provided*
0 Below Average [J Average [ Good [ Very Good O Excellent

6. Safe drinking water is available*

O Below Average 0 Average 0 Good 0O Very Good 0 Excellent

7. Roads are well maintained within campus*
(0 Below Average 0 Average [JGood [ Very Good [J Excellent

8. Sport infrastructure for indoor and outdoor games*
(] Below Average (] Average [JGood [} Very Good (] Excellent




9. Separate boys and girls common room is availablc*

(1" Below Average [J Average  [1Good
10.Track for handicapped student is available*
LI Below Average [0 Average (1 Good

11.First aid cum sick room is available*

[ Below Average 0 Average [ Good
12.Seminar hall is available*

[ Below Average O Average 0 Good
13.Library facilities is available*

O Below Average O Average (1 Good

14.Computer lab is available and well maintained*

O Below Average

O Average [ Good

Suggestion (if any):-

1 Very Good

1 Very Good

0 Very Good

0 Very Good

U Very Good

0 Very Good

1 Excellent

] Excellent

] Excellent

[ Excellent

00 Excellent

Signature
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REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Students Feedback on Curriculum

Academic Year :- 2019-20

College has collected Feedback from students on curriculum, the —

report of feedback analyzed are as follows

Students Feedback on Curriculum

Session :- 2019-20

Que. | Excellent Very Good Good Average Below
No. Average

1 13 29 45 18 0
2 7 35 45 18 0
3 10 38 42 15 0
4 4 38 45 18 0
5 7 41 42 15 0
6 4 35 45 21 0
7 1 35 45 18 6
8 4 41 39 12 9
9 7 50 36 12 0
10 7 47 39 12 0
11 7 41 39 18 0
12 10 38 39 18 0
13 4 38 45 18 0
14 4 41 42 1S 3
Total 89 547 588 228 18

Total Responses : 105
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% Respome

Que. Question | ;
No. Excellent | Very | Good | Averagm Be"’W -
Good M m erage |
I | The class room & furniture o -
: 1238 | 27.62 | 42.86 | 17.14 | "6.00¢
are available? N
2 | The building, classroom and
. - 6.67 | 3333 | 42.86 | 17.14 | 0.00
furniture are well maintained |
3 The labs are adequate and ‘
. 9.52 | 36.19 | 40.00 | 1429 | 0.00
well equipped*
4 Parking facilities are
. 3.81 36.19 | 42.86 17.14 0.00
available
5 Water resources are
. 6.67 | 39.05 | 40.00 | 1429 | 0.00
adequately provided
6 Safe drinking water is
. 3.81 | 3333 | 42.86 | 20.00 | 0.00
available
7 Roads are well maintained
oy 095 |3333| 42.86 | 17.14 | 5.71
within campus
8 Sport infrastructure for
indoor and outdoor games 3.81 |39.05| 37.14 | 11.43 8.57
9 Separate boys and girls
common room is available 6.67 | 47.62 | 3429 | 1143 | 0.00
10 Track for handicapped
student is available 6.67 | 44.76 | 37.14 | 1143 | 0.00
1 First aid cum sick room is
available 6.67 39.05 | 37.14 17.14 0.00
12 Seminar hall is available 9.52 13619 | 37.14 | 17.14 0.00
I3 | Library facilities is available | 3.81 | 36.19 42.86 | 17.14 | 0.00
14 Computer lab is available
and well maintained 3.81 39.05 | 40.00 | 1429 | 2.86
Average % 6.05 3721 | 40.00 | 15.51 1.22
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Student Feedback on Curriculum 2019-20
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@No. ®Excellent wm@VeryGood ®Good ®Average @ Below Average

The above analysis of students Feedback on Curriculum shows that:
Excellent : 6.05 %

Very Good : 37.21 %

Good : 40.00 %

Average : 15.51 %

Below Average : 1.22 %

Overall Rating : Good W
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Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli.

Alumni Feedback on curriculum

Session :- 2019-20

Name of Alumni:-
Year of Passing out:-

Permanent Address:-

QUESTIONS
1. How would you rate your overall stay at our college?

O Excellent O Very Good O Good [ Fair O poor , ) /

2. How would you rate the admission process of the college? 0 \ (/

OExcellent O Very Good 0O Good [OFair [ ocg’ 4

3. How would rate fee structure? :

0 Excellent O Very Goo 0 Go ‘\@Q O poor

4. How would you ra f O\@d equipment available in the department/
college?

O Excellent 7 Very Good 0O Good [OFair O poor

5. How would you rate sports and cultural facilities provided by the college?
Excellent O Very Good O Good OFair O poor

6. How would you rate evaluation system of the college?

0 Excellent O Very Good O Good OFair [0 poor

7. How you rate Library/Seminar/Reading Room of the College?

0 Excellent O Very Good 0O Good OFair [ poor

8. On Campus training and placement opportunity provided to you?

0 Excellent 0 Very Good 0 Good [ Fair [ poor

9. Teacher student relationship?

0 Excellent [J Very Good [J Good  [lFair [ poor



/

/

10. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt suiting the requireriens of

your profession? (|

UExcellent O Very Good O Good (JFair [ poor

I1. How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their relevance to the -
real life application?

UExcellent 0O Very Good [ Good O Fair [ poor

12. How do you rate the way your grievances were handled at the Department
as an alumni?

OExcellent O Very Good O Good OFair [ poor
13. How was the learning environment of this college?

O Excellent O Very Good O Good [ Fair [ poor

14. Overall rating of the college?

O Excellent 0 Very Good 0O Good  ([JFair [J poor

Suggestion (if any):-

----—-----_-____-___—__-_--------______-._-____-______-_--———--—-——--—-.--_-—___-___-___
_-______-_-_--__________-__—___-__-_-___--_______-__—_-.—_-----—_—______—__-__—_______.



REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum

Academic Year :- 2019-20

College has collected Feedback from Alumni on curriculum, the report of
feedback analyzed are as follows

Alumni Feedback on Curriculum

Session :- 2019-20

Que. Excellent Very Good Good Average Below
No. Average

1 6 2 3 1 0

2 4 4 3 1 0

3 5 2 3 2 0

4 5 2 4 1 0

5 4 3 4 1 0

6 3 3 5 1 0

7 4 3 3 2 0

g 4 2 4 2 0

9 3 3 4 2 0

10 4 4 2 2 0

1 4 3 4 1 0

12 4 3 4 1 0

13 3 4 5 0 0

14 3 3 S 1 0
Total 56 41 53 18 0

Total Responses : 12
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Que. Question % Response A
No. Excellent | Very | Good | Average/|Helow | |
Good \ :j)%werdge ] ‘
;| How would you rate your overall | \\'\“;’a, ~ _|.-
stay at our college? 50.00 16.67 25.00 8.33 \O\\Oﬂ 7!
’ How would you rate the admission
process of the college? 3333 | 3333 | 2500 8.33 0.00
3 How would rate fee structure? 4167 16.67 25.00 16.67 0.00
4 | How would you rate laboratories and
equipment available in the 41.67 16.67 33.33 8.33 0.00
department/ college?
5 How would you rate sports and
cultural facilities provided by the 3333 25.00 33.33 8.33 0.00
college?
¢ | How would you rate evaluation
system of the college? 25.00 25.00 41.67 833 0.00
7 How you rate
Library/Seminar/Reading Room of 3333 | 2500 | 2500 | 1667 | 0.0
the College?
g On Campus training and placement
opportunity provided to you? 33.33 16.67 33.33 16.67 0.00
9 Teacher student relationship? 25.00 25.00 3333 16.67 0.00
10 How do you rate the courses that you
have learnt suiting the requirement of | 3333 33.33 16.67 16.67 0.00
your profession?
1 How do you rate the learning
experience in terms of their 33.33 2500 | 3333 8.33 0.00
relevance to the real life application?
12 How do you rate the way your
grievances were handled at the 33.33 25.00 33.33 8.33 0.00
Department as an alumni?
13 How was the learning environment
of this college? 25.00 3333 41.67 0.00 0.00
14 | Overall rating of the college? 2500 | 2500 | 4167 | 833 | 0.0
Average % 33.33 2440 | 3155 10.71 0.00
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Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 2019-20

w -
50
@ Excellent
¥ Very Good
2 Good
® Average
# Below Average

The above analysis of Alumni Feedback on Curriculum shows that:
Excellent - 33.33 %

Very Good . 24.40 %

Good . 31.55 %

Average 1071 %

Below Average - (0 %

Overall Rating * Good
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Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli.

Parent Feedback on curriculum

Session :- 2019-20 \ %o,
Student Name:- \\ o
Parent Name:- |
Parent Occupation:-
QUESTIONS

1. How would you rate the infrastructure of the college?
(ReTfemeraTdia T glvEgTd g w1 A o8 ? )
0 Very Good 0 Good O Average 0 Below Average [ Poor
QU BH EILE R ERTRTET Y age

the college?

( TETfEeraTdiel ReT AW g YREN SURT AT JEe

0 Very Good [0Good [ Average ] Bglow Averag O Poor
qu B EIUR] N

2. What is your assessment of the security arrangements and sz(fety Ts i

(U8 ]

What is your assesspfent of the sec,jlsr‘i\\( }ugements and safety measures in
the College? /

(wﬁamﬁawm& ' e 7 B ? )

0 Very Good [J Good O Average [ Below Average [ Poor
Ty B el R RIS HHI age

4. How do you rate the learning experience of your son/daughter in the
college?

( R e HeTeT / qelen Sl fmmarer JHaTe qeaied e dxdl ? )

O Very Good (0Good [ Average = Below Average [ Poor
qu O Il GNEN ERTHE BH) qrse

5. What is your comment on the academic skills and knowledge of the college

faculty ?
( werfererardiel wreaTye Yerftrs wive ST F9 AR qEel fRegen H A )
(] Very Good [1Good [] Average !l Below Average [ Poor

Gy AT SNEN BNNNEEI qise



6. How would you rate the resources provided to students by the college? .- —,» .

( HeTREnera feneate yar doen TamATEREd g BT A o 2 ) ;’;:"/ T T V%,
U'Very Good 0Good [ Average] Below Average [ Poot =/ ")

TR wmw wwd eemod o 900
. C\ ~ _ 2%
7. How would you judge the library and sports facility? N RaedS
(et 3l et Gwiagee g A o ? ) e
0 Very Good 0Good 0O Average Below Average [ Poor
Ty BT el AR TRTRIYET FHY age

8. How would you describe the social environment in terms of diversity and
inclusiveness of the college?
( FeTfremerarear fafaucear snfor AR qEEN gRY AT aTraRvTe vt
Y BIA ? )
0O Very Good 0Good O Average( Below Average [ Poor
Ty B el TR TRIEE HHT arge

9. What is your opinion about the counselors and mentors that the college
provide ?
( wETfiEne Ue S¥d SRieledl WHUSYd MY AnfaddiggEd gAY $E A9 e 7 )
00 Very Good [0Good 0O AverageJ Below Average [ Poor
gy BT B TR ARG HHI arge

10.What would you say about fests, events and extra-curricular activities

arranged by the college?

(FRTfreTeTaTd AMANAT Pefel WOLERIGH A0 FATEHR STEHEE J=!
et 2 )
O Very Good [0Good [ Average [ Below Average [1 Poor

Qq BT AMTel BN RIS Y arge
Any other Remarks:-
Signature



REPORT OF ANALYSIS

Parent Feedback on Curriculum

Academic Year :- 2019-20

College has collected Feedback from Parent on curriculum, the report of-__//

feedback analyzed are as follows

Parent Feedback on Curriculunl/

Session :- 2019-20 -
Que. Excellent Very Good Good Average Below
No. Average
o
1 4 3 5 0 0
I SR
) 2 3 3 4 0
3 5 4 3 0 0
I
4 4 3 5 0 0
5 2 1 7 2 0
,__——————47’—,———?_’———_——__’_/———‘
6 4 2 6 0 0
I R E——— ,_T#
7 2 2 6 | 2 J 0
__/ﬁ_/;_ﬁfléf.i_- I —
1
g 3 4 4 i 0
9 3 4 2 3 0
10 5 3 4 ( ! 0
Total 34 29 45 | 12 > 0
[ R




Que.

No.

Question

% Response

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

How would you rate the
infrastructure of the college?

CRICBIGRINGRNIEIC )
ﬁﬁﬂﬁ@ﬂg@mqﬁgﬂg?

33.33

25.00

What is your assessment of
the security arrangements
and safety measures in the

16.67

What is your assessment of
the security arrangements
and safety measures in the

College?
( mRTfererardiel el a

anfor gReT SuTagEe g A
Fa 7))

experience of your
son/daughter in the college?
( e e e/ gelre
Preroreier figuaredr AT
Feaidd HA Pyl ? )
What is your comment on
the academic skills and
knowledge of the college

faculty ?

( grEATIH
Yeifores Pryea 0T S ATAR
qudl feaeh @ ame ? )

@) 0000 O
How do you rate the learning

I -

41.67

33.33

25.00

33.33

41.67

25.00

25.00

41.67

58.33

Average

0.00

33.33

0.00

0.00

M o

_______l

. Below
M&g‘i

‘\ B

000 |

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

How would you rate the
resources provided to
students by the college?

( werfremerar faeneaf=r e
PoredT FRAAEGEe gad B
A e 7 )

33.33

16.67

50.00

How would you judge the
library and sports facility?

(@rasd anfor arer Jlauragad
qFrd T Hd e ?)

16.67

How would you describe the
social environment in terms
ofdiversity and

25.00

-

16.67

33.33

33.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




( AeTfdeTerarear Rffed=n anfoy £
ARSI TN ) %
IS ATTaRoTe qui oy e

o | What is your opinion about N N
the counselors and mentors T
that the college provide ?

( weTfdeer wem BT Srefere

TH T A R ? )

25.00 33.33 16.67 25.00 0.00

10 | What would you say about
fests, events and extra-
curricular activities arranged

by the college? 4167 | 2500 | 3333 | 0.0 0.00
(FRTfEreraT ST detel

T, HrAGH 30T INATHGHTR
SUBHRE Rl B AN ?
)

Average % 32.52 28.33 24.17 37.50 10.00

Parent Feedback on Curriculum 2019-20
70 B

& Excellent

& Very Good

% Responce

;"_9 © Good

3 o @ Average

|
—
R e
|

%

d % & —

i 2 il it # Below Average
%1 ! ) &

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Question No.
L _ o

The above analysis of Parent Feedback on Curriculum shows that:
Excellent : 32.52%

Very Good : 28.33%

Good : 24.17%

Average : 37.50%

Below Average : 0 %

Overall Rating : Good
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Bhagwantrao Arts & Science College, Etapalli Dist. Gadchiroli.

Stakeholders Feedback on curriculum

Session :- 2019-20 ~ - 5

[Dear Students,

.The form has been designed to seek feedback from you to strengthen the quality of
Teachlng-Leamlng environment and to improve the performance of the teachers. The
information provided by you will be kept confidential.]

Academic Year :-

Name of the Teacher :-

Class :-

Subject/Department :- / f(; )

QUESTION /) |

1. Modern teaching aids, power point presentatio web-resources, multi-media, e-
content etc. are used by teacher while teaching. @ / '

[] Strongly Agree [J Agree O(Dis3gkee (1 Strongly Disagree

7

7. The assessment and evaluatiogiprocess 1% fair and unbiased.*

0 Strongly Agreg [J Agre ‘ 0 Disagree [0 Strongly Disagree
3. The teachers tak} forts to enhance employability skills in the students.
[J Strongly Agree [ Agree 0 Disagree 7J Strongly Disagree

4. The teacher encourages the students to use reference books, e-resources, e-

_~journals etc.
[ Strongly Agree [J Agree 00 Disagree (1 Strongly Disagree

5. Ability to design quizzes/Test/assignments/examinations and projects to evaluate
students understanding of the course.

[J Strongly Agree [J Agree (1 Disagree [ Strongly Disagree
6. Punctuality in conducting lectures and practicals.

[] Strongly Agree [ Agree (] Disagree (] Strongly Disagree
7. Ability to include latest developments in the subject taught.

] Strongly Agree [ Agree || Disagree (1 Strongly Disagree



-
S0

8. Command over the subject taught. / o
[ Strongly Agree [ Agree (] Disagree (] Strongly Disé}g{ ce
9. The teacher comes well prepared for the class. o™~
O Strongly Agree [ Agree [ Disagree [ Strongly Disagree
10. Overall rating of the teacher.
O Strongly Agree [ Agree 0 Disagree 0 Strongly Disagree
Any other Remarks:-
Signature



REPORT OF ANALYSIS o8y,

Students Feedback on Teachers

Academic Year :- 2019-20

¢
e

College has collected Feedback from Students Feedback on Teachers;@é B & ¥4
report of feedback analyzed are as follows -

Students Feedback onm///—w
Session :- 2019-20 - —
Que. Strongly Agree Agree Disagree Strongly Disagree
No. I B
1 12 5 1 0
I
2 14 2 1 1
[ N — __’___”,—————__/’——
3| 12 3 2 1
- I
4 1 4 I 2
’_/__d/__/_”__/__—
5 11 6 1 0
e I
6 13 4 1 0
- 1 [
7 11 4 2 1
I e "r-f/—_—“
8 13 3 2 | 0
——————‘_———/——/_-" — B
, |
’——_/——é—,——’%—‘——— I S
[
10 14 4 0 ! 0
— I [
Total 123 40 11 ‘ 6
Total Responses : 18

Jq—

It Acien w ColeQe
y ArLS C
1!

vapalh DS Gaweny



s Question % Response Yt
No. /AN
Strongly Agree | Disagree Aﬁef;hge
Agree ‘ 3,
| |Modern teaching aids, power | ¢,
point presentations, web- \\\/:,
resources, multi-media, e-content | 66,67 27.78 | 5.6 0.00
etc. are used by teacher while
teaching.
o |The assessment and evaluation
process is fair and unbiased. FEI8 11.11 536 226
3 |The teachers take efforts to
enhance employability skills in 66.67 16.67 11.11 5.56
the students.
4 The teacher encourages the
students to use reference books, 61.11 22.22 556 11.11
e-resources, e-journals etc.
5 Ability to design quizzes / Test /
assignments / examinations and
projects to evaluate students 61.11 — l i s
understanding of the course. | :
¢ (Punctuality in  conducting | : ?
lectures and practicals. 72.22 5 i : 9:96 ! 0.00
, |Ability to include  latest . ‘
developments in the subject 61.11 9222 | 1111 556
taught.
8 Command over the subject
taught. 72.22 16.67 11.11 0.00
g |The teacher comes well prepared
for the ciliss. 66.67 27.78 0.00 5.56
10 Overall rating of the teacher. 77.78 22.22 0.00 0.00
Average % 68.33 22.22 6.11 3.33

/A
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Students Feedback on Teachers 2019-20

% Responce

Question No.

The above analysis of students Feedback on Teachers shows that:
Strongly Agree : 68.33%

Agree : 22.22%

Disagree : 6.11%

Average : 3.33%

Overall Rating : Agree

m Strongly Agree
 Agree
® Disagree

|
i
|
B Average ‘
[
\
[
|
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